
Date Race Location Distance Terrain Extras
Wed 08-Jun-22 ARMADA SUMMER 5K SERIES SALTRAM, PLYMOUTH 5K   

Sat 11-Jun-22 DARTMOOR DISCOVERY PRINCETOWN, DEVON 32.4 miles   

Sat 11-Jun-22 UMBORNE UG UMBORNE, DEVON 10k Multi-Terrain Fun Run

Wed 15-Jun-22 BUDE LIFEBOAT RUN AND JUNIOR RUN BUDE 6 miles  Fun Run

Fri 17-Jun-22 TSUNAMI OCEAN TRAILS BUDE 24 hours Multi-Terrain  

Sat 18-Jun-22 STICKER 5 STICKER, CORNWALL 5 miles  Fun Run

Sat 18-Jun-22 TAVY 5 TAVISTOCK 5k  Under 11s welcome

Sat 18-Jun-22 TSUNAMI OCEAN TRAILS CLOVELLY / BUDE 7, 16, 26.2 & 37.5 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sun 19-Jun-22 NEWQUAY TRI NEWQUAY  TRIATHLON Junior event

Sun 19-Jun-22 PLYMOUTH HALF-MARATHON & 10K & 5K PLYMOUTH 13.1 miles & 10K & 5K  Fun Run

Sun 19-Jun-22 THE GREEN LANTERN EXETER 14 miles Multi-Terrain  

Wed 22-Jun-22 MEET YOUR MAX TRURO 7 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sat 25-Jun-22 BURRATOR 10K BURRATOR RESERVOIR 10k   

Sun 26-Jun-22 SMUGGLER'S SCUTTLER LANDS END 13.1 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sun 26-Jun-22 TORBAY HALF MARATHON TORBAY, DEVON 13.1 miles Fun Run

Tue 28-Jun-22 BOCONNOC 5 BOCONNOC ESTATE 5 miles  1 mile Fun Run

Fri 01-Jul-22 HOPE TRAIL FESTIVAL NEWNHAM PARK, PLYMOUTH 12, 24 & 36 hours Multi-Terrain  

Sat 02-Jul-22 CHARMOUTH CHALLENGE CHARMOUTH 8 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sun 03-Jul-22 THE MAGNIFICENT SEVEN SALTASH 7 miles   

Wed 06-Jul-22 SUMMER TURKEY TROT REDRUTH 4 miles  Fun Run

Sat 09-Jul-22 MUDDY DUCK RUN ORESTON, PLYMOUTH 10k Fun Run

Sun 10-Jul-22 TAVISTOCK TRI TAVISTOCK  TRIATHLON Junior event

Wed 13-Jul-22 ARMADA SUMMER 5K SERIES SALTRAM, PLYMOUTH 5K   

Wed 13-Jul-22 EXETER 10k EXETER 10k   

Thu 14-Jul-22 EXETER 10k EXETER 10k   

Thu 14-Jul-22 TAVY TOWN RELAY TAVISTOCK 4 x 1.1 miles  Fun Run + races for Year 5 upwards

Sat 16-Jul-22 HAYTOR HELLER BOVEY TRACY 6 miles Cross-Country

Sat 16-Jul-22 ROSELAND AUGUST TRAIL RUN Nr. ST. AUSTELL 32, 20 or 11 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sat 16-Jul-22 TAVY 5 TAVISTOCK 5k  Under 11s welcome

Sun 17-Jul-22 KILLERTON DUATHLON KILLERTON HOUSE, nr. EXETER 4.7k, 19.5k, 3k DUATHLON

Fri 22-Jul-22 ERME VALLEY RELAYS IVYBRIDGE 4 x 2.5 miles   

Sat 23-Jul-22 LUNDY ISLAND RACE LUNDY ISLAND 14 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sat 30-Jul-22 TYWARDREATH TROTTER Near PAR 6.5 miles Fun Run

Sun 31-Jul-22 STOKE GABRIEL CARNIVAL 10K STOKE GABRIEL, DEVON 10K Multi-Terrain  

Sat 06-Aug-22 STICKLEPATH HORSESHOE FELL RUN NORTH DARTMOOR 9.6 miles   

Sun 07-Aug-22 INDIAN QUEENS HALF-MARATHON INDIAN QUEENS 13.1 miles   

Sun 07-Aug-22 TOTNES 10k TOTNES 10k 1 mile Fun Run

Wed 10-Aug-22 ARMADA SUMMER 5K SERIES SALTRAM, PLYMOUTH 5K   

Sat 13-Aug-22 THE BIG DAY OUT - THE CROSSING BELSTONE, NORTH DARTMOOR 34, 26 and 13 miles Multi-Terrain  

Mon 15-Aug-22 BRING OUT YOUR DEAD 24 HOUR PORTHPEAN, CORNWALL 24 hours Multi-Terrain

Sat 20-Aug-22 PLYM TRAIL WEEKEND PLYMOUTH Marathon and Half Marathon   

Sat 20-Aug-22 TAVY 5 TAVISTOCK 5k  Under 11s welcome

Sun 21-Aug-22 PLYM TRAIL WEEKEND PLYMOUTH Marathon and Half Marathon   

Mon 29-Aug-22 BODMIN TRI BODMIN TRIATHLON Junior event

Mon 29-Aug-22 LUSTLEIGH SHOW 10k NEWTON ABBOT 10k   

Sat 03-Sep-22 CITY TO SEA EXETER 34 and 26.5 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sat 03-Sep-22 DARTMOOR VOLCANO SOUTH DARTMOOR 10.25 miles multi-Terrain  

Sun 04-Sep-22 TREGGY 7 LAUNCESTON 7 miles   

Sun 11-Sep-22 BUDE PIRATE RUN BUDE, CORNWALL Approx. 8 miles multi-Terrain  

Wed 14-Sep-22 ARMADA SUMMER 5K SERIES SALTRAM, PLYMOUTH 5K   

Sat 17-Sep-22 FOURSOME QUADRATHON (Swim, Bike, Canoe, Run) BUDE 800m/30k/10k/10k   

Sat 17-Sep-22 TAVY 5 TAVISTOCK 5k  Under 11s welcome

Sun 18-Sep-22 TRURO HALF-MARATHON TRURO 13.1 miles  Fun Run

Sun 25-Sep-22 BRISTOL HALF-MARATHON & 10K BRISTOL 13.1 miles & 10K   

Sun 25-Sep-22 DAWLISH TRIATHLON DAWLISH    

Sun 25-Sep-22 EXMOUTH 10K EXMOUTH, DEVON 10k   

Sun 25-Sep-22 MAWNAN FUN RUN MAWNAN SMITH 10k and 5k Fun Run

Sun 25-Sep-22 NEWTON ABBOT LADIES 10k NEWTON ABBOT 10k   
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Sun 02-Oct-22 LONDON MARATHON LONDON 26.2 miles   

Fri 07-Oct-22 ATLANTIC COAST CHALLENGE HAYLE, CORNWALL 26 miles   

Sat 08-Oct-22 ATLANTIC COAST CHALLENGE HAYLE, CORNWALL 26 miles   

Sun 09-Oct-22 ATLANTIC COAST CHALLENGE HAYLE, CORNWALL 26 miles   

Sun 09-Oct-22 ATLANTIC COAST ULTRA HAYLE, CORNWALL 40 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sun 09-Oct-22 TYWARNHAYLE 10k  10k Multi-Terrain  

Sat 15-Oct-22 PLYM TRAIL WEEKEND PLYMOUTH Marathon and Half Marathon   

Sat 15-Oct-22 TAVY 5 TAVISTOCK 5k  Under 11s welcome

Sun 16-Oct-22 BATH  HALF-MARATHON BATH 13.1 miles   

Sun 16-Oct-22 EDEN PROJECT MARATHON & HALF MARATHON EDEN PROJECT (CORNWALL) 13.1 & 26.2 miles   

Sun 16-Oct-22 GREAT SOUTH RUN PORTSMOUTH 10 miles & 5k   

Sun 16-Oct-22 PLYM TRAIL WEEKEND PLYMOUTH Marathon and Half Marathon   

Sun 23-Oct-22 TORY BROOK TRAILS NEWNHAM PARK, PLYMOUTH 2K or 10K Cross-Country  

Fri 04-Nov-22 DARTMOOR WAY 100 DARTMOOR 100 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sat 05-Nov-22 DARTMOOR WAY 50 DARTMOOR 50 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sun 06-Nov-22 CORNISH MARATHON PENSILVA, CORNWALL 26.2 miles  Fun Run

Sat 19-Nov-22 BURRATOR NOIR BURRATOR RESERVOIR 12 miles   

Sat 19-Nov-22 TAVY 5 TAVISTOCK 5k  Under 11s welcome

Sun 27-Nov-22 CORNISH MOB MATCH FALMOUTH 5 miles   

Sat 03-Dec-22 FORDH SEN MIGHAL LELANT, CORNWALL 11.25 miles Multi-Terrain  

Sun 11-Dec-22 PLYM TRAIL PLYMOUTH Marathon and Half Marathon   

Sat 17-Dec-22 TAVY 7 WHITCHURCH (near Tavistock) 7 miles  Fun Run
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